

CERTIFICATE TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG

certifies that the company

Friedrich Wilhelm Heider GmbH Hillmicker Strasse 28-30 57482 Wenden

has been verified and recognized as manufacturer of

Pressure equipment

according to the rules of

AD 2000-Merkblatt HP0

Certificate-No.: 07/203/1405/HP/0660/20

The range of validity and details of the inspection can be taken from our

Report-No.: Az. / SAP-No.: 8118293181

The company has established a product-related quality system together with personnel and equipment which assures manufacturing and testing corresponding to the technical rules.

This certificate is valid until

05/2023

TUV NORD NORD SY

Dortmund, 08.07.2020

Profit Center Manufacturing Technology Eastern Ruhr Area Berliner Strasse 2 44143 Dortmund
 Tel.
 +49-(0)
 231
 5186-0

 Fax
 +49-(0)
 231
 5186-286

 E-Mail
 imdortmund@tuev-nord.de

TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG, Große Bahnstraße 31, D-22525 Hamburg

To verify the validity of the digital signature of the TÜV NORD Systems employee, the installation of the TÜV NORD GROUP root certificate is required: https://www.tuev-nord.de/en/customer-login/digital-signature/